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Nome
LOQUINHO
SUPER MARIO
PIVO
TUBARAO
CASSINO
CELEBRIDADE
PINTADINHO
FILE
FBI
ESTRELA
XEBA
ZEUS
BICO AMARELO
CANALHINHA
DEZOITO
SEM LIMITE
BASILAI
CHACAL
COMANDANTE
PENINHA

Anilha
004101
011654
116999
011295
009272
168992
006622
017683
004427
016023
018167
310194
310181
088948
135627
014164
000042
008088
116480
002271
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Dono
SIDO FRANZ
DAVI FERNANDES
EUSEBIO PAOLETTO
FELIPE MAURICIO

REGIS P. DO NASCIMENTO

ADRIANO CONCEICAO
JOSE OSNI P.
MARCOS CISIESKI
MAICON BEVIAHN
VALDIR RODRIGUES
CAETANO
SERGIU KUHNEN
JOAREIS
JONATHAN L. REINERT
PRETO ROGERIO
THIAGO SCHIMITT
MICHEL/WILLIAN
WALTER KRUEGER
AURILEIDE FERREIRA
BATISTA

Cidade

BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU

10/15 min
0/216
0/140
0/135
0/127
0/116
0/115
0/115
0/114
0/103
0/102
0/96
0/88
0/87
0/80
0/78
0/72
0/66
0/48
0/41
0/38

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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